	
Name List for Submittal Letters



· State Bridge Engineer- Michael Collins (Michael.Collins@state.co.us
· BridgeAsset Manager – Natasha Butler (Natasha.Butler@state.co.us
· Senior Design & Construction Engineer – Andy Pott (Andrew.Pott@state.co.us)
· Statewide Bridge Project Portfolio Manager – Jacob O’Brien (Jacob.Obrien@state.co.us)
· FHWA-Spencer Tucker (spencer.tucker@dot.gov)
· Projectwise Folder -Project Specific (Name is not needed in email cc list but put a copy of submittal email in Projectwise folder)
· [bookmark: _Hlk112926173]Project or Resident Engineer – Region/Project Specific (include both in email in “to” or “cc” list)
· Staff Bridge PEII (Unit Leader) or Project Structural Engineer– Region/Project Specific
· Geotechnical Engineer (if Geotechnical sheets) – Region/Project Specific, Dave Thomas for internal projects (David.Thomas@state.co.us)
· Hydraulics Engineer (if Hydraulic sheets) – Region Hydraulics Engineer/Project Specific
· Program Engineer – Region/Project Specific
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